## **Grubb Movers, LLC**

**Previous Damage Report** 

**Description of Damage** Items

It is hereby acknowledged Grubb Movers, LLC has been employed by the Customer to provide (moving and/or loading, and/or unloading) services. Customer, or Customer's agent, hereby acknowledges having been advised of the following items to have previous damage. Grubb Movers, LLC will not be responsible for previously damaged items.

Please inspect all goods before signing this release section of this contract.

\_\_\_\_\_, have been notified that the above listed items were I, \_\_\_ damaged previous to Grubb Movers, LLC beginning their services. Customer hereby releases Grubb Movers, LLC and all of its employees from liability associated with any of the previously damaged items described above.

Customer Signature: _	Date:	
Print name		

Grubb Movers, LLC:Date:Date:
------------------------------

5300 W. St. Rt. 36 Piqua, Ohio 45356 937-541-3417 office chris@grubbmovers.com www.grubbmovers.com

Room